12W 316 STAINLESS STEEL GARDEN LIGHT

COMMERCIAL

12W GARDEN LIGHT

MNRSIVNE 316 STAINLESS STEEL

GLOSS STAINLESS STEEL

3000K | 4000K | 5500K (TRI-COLOUR)

845LM | 998LM | 1003LM

24V DC

BUILT IN LED epAYERSS)

NON-DIMMABLE

RA >80

BEAM ANGLE 60°

IP65

5 YEARS REPLACEMENT

316 STAINLESS STEEL

3000K 845LM

12W

HCP-241120 4000K 998LM LED
5500K 1003LM

165 180  4p5
150 150

135 135
120 120

105 105

Unit: cd

Web: www havitcommercial.com.au
Email: sales@havitcommercial.com.au
Phone: 02 9381 8383

ADDRESS: 8/133 Beauchamp Road, Matraville, N.SW., 2036




